103 1/1.00 1,195.00
104 2/2.00 1,300.00
105 2/2.00 1,295.00
106 2/2.00 1,295.00
107 1/1.00 1,400.00
108 1/1.00 1,395.00
109 2/2.00 1,295.00
110 2/2.00 1,295.00
111 4/2.50 1,750.00
201 2/2.00 1,395.00
202 2/2.00 1,395.00
203 1/1.00 1,095.00
204 1/1.00 1,095.00
205 3/2.00 1,395.00
206 3/2.00 1,395.00
207 1/1.00 1,095.00
208 1/1.00 1,095.00
209 2/2.00 1,295.00
210 2/2.00 1,295.00
21 Units 27,620.00

Total 21 Units 27,620.00

As of: 01/08/2025

Include Non-Revenue Units: No

Elm Drive - 550 Elm Drive Las Vegas, NV 89169

Rent Roll
Exported On: 01/08/2025 12:26 PM

Properties: Elm Drive - 550 Elm Drive Las Vegas, NV
89169Units: Active

Windsor rent roll   |   Windsor Apartments 22

W
indsor Apartm

ents | Financial Analysis

W
IN

D
SO

R
 A

PA
R

TM
EN

TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Financial Metrics
Windsor P and L statments

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Windsor Apartments 24

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $297,456 $333,780

Effective Gross Income $297,456 $333,780

Less Expenses $40,642 13.66% $40,590 12.16%

Net Operating Income $256,814 $293,190

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $14,039 $669 $14,039 $669

Insurance $17,151 $817 $17,151 $817

Management Fee $2,952 $141 $2,900 $138

Repairs & Maintenance $2,200 $105 $2,200 $105

Water / Sewer $3,100 $148 $3,100 $148

Utilities $1,200 $57 $1,200 $57

Total Operating Expense $40,642 $1,935 $40,590 $1,933

Expense / SF $1.53 $1.53

% of EGI 13.66% 12.16%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Financial Metrics   |   Windsor Apartments 25

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
CAP Rate 7.35% 8.39% 9.32% 10.35% 11.48% 12.73% 14.10% 15.61% 17.28% 19.11%

Operating Expense Ratio 13.66% 12.16% 11.27% 10.45% 9.69% 8.99% 8.33% 7.73% 7.16% 6.64%

Gross Multiplier (GRM) 11.75 10.47 9.52 8.65 7.87 7.15 6.50 5.91 5.37 4.88

Breakeven Ratio 13.66% 12.16% 11.28% 10.46% 9.70% 8.99% 8.34% 7.73% 7.17% 6.65%